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DateRevision

Material

SS-ISO-2768-1 MEDIUM

Item

Scale

Checked and Approved by

Paleari Loris

Unit
Sheet

Pair Weight

1 of 2mm

General tolerance

Description

Cattaneo Mattia

Designed by
Date

Device

Closed ball bearings slide
Zinc coated steel

48700

2.188 Kg

1:1.75

18.2.15

02C

1,2

1,2
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Cage with 52 ball bearings

7,0 28,0 15,0 15,0 34,0 15,0 15,0 130,0 15,0 15,0 98,0 15,0 15,0 98,0 15,0 15,0 98,0 15,0 15,0 27,0
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DateRevision

Material

SS-ISO-2768-1 MEDIUM

Item

Scale

Checked and Approved by

Paleari Loris

Unit
Sheet

Pair Weight

2 of 2mm

General tolerance

Description

Cattaneo Mattia

Designed by
Date

Device

18.2.15
48700

1:3.75

Zinc coated steel

2.188 Kg

Open ball bearings slide

02C

700,0 700,0

1400,0


